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	Raport autoewaluacyjny_poziom KZZJK

	Nazwa jednostki organizacyjnej

	
	Kierunek: 
	Specjalność:
	rok akad. / semestr: 

	Lp.
	Moduł/przedmiot:
	Przedmioty tworzące moduł:
	Prowadzący zajęcia:

	1.
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	Podsumowanie:

	Ocena:
	Uwagi, propozycje rozwiązań:
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  Przewodniczący KZZJK

